
GRAND CANYON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #4
School Year 2023-2024

LATE LATE ROUTE BUS DROP OFF TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON A DAILY BASIS.  THE BUS WILL 
MAKE ONLY THE STOPS NEEDED BASED ON WHERE THE STUDENTS THAT GET ON EACH DAY NEED TO 

GO. 

Winter Late Bus: Tutoring, Basketball

Bus Park in Back 5:45 PM
Leave School Bus Yard 6:00 PM
Supai Camp 6:10 PM
Foodie's (Parking Lot in Front of Fire Station) 6:30 PM
Canyon Plaza Apartments 6:35 PM
Canyon Pines First Stop (Long Jim Loop & Canyon Pines Dr. 1) 6:38 PM
Grand Canyon Airport Housing (Corner of Corsair Rd & Airport Rd) 6:45 PM
Flintstone Parking Lot 7:03 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (1st stop on Otter PI & Beech St.) 7:18 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (2nd stop on Piper Ave. & Enstrom Rd.) 7:21 PM
Grand Canyon Inn Restaurant 7:31 PM
Woodland Ranch Entrance 7:41 PM

Winter Late Late Bus:  Basketball update: Nov. 1st, 2023

Bus Park in Back 7:00 PM
Leave School Bus Yard 7:10 PM

Foodie's (Parking Lot in Front of Fire Station) 7:20 PM
Canyon Plaza Apartments 7:25 PM
Canyon Pines First Stop (Long Jim Loop & Canyon Pines Dr. 1) 7:28 PM
Grand Canyon Airport Housing (Corner of Corsair Rd & Airport Rd) 7:35 PM
Flintstone Parking Lot 8:00 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (1st stop on Otter PI & Beech St.) 8:05 PM
Valle Airport Trailer (2nd stop on Piper Ave. & Enstrom Rd.) 8:07 PM
Grand Canyon Inn Restaurant 8:12 PM
Woodland Ranch Entrance 8:20 PM


